List of llama judges approved at Liaison Committee Meeting.

Paul Garland
Chattertons Road
RD6
Christchurch

waratah@xtra.co.nz

Nerida Aldred

PO Box 367

Daylesford

Vic 3460

Australia
crearfrm@bigpond.net.au

Matthew Benge

Bencarri Farm

Box 190

Takaka
mathew@rareyarns.co.nz

Georgina Byrnes
Burnbrook

1951 Toodyay Rd
Gidgegannup

Western Australia 6083
gmbyrne@iinet.net.au

Cate Basingthwaite

Highcroft Alpacas

162 Upper Stanley Brook Road, RD2,
Wakefield, 7096

highcroftalpacas@gmail.com

Kumeu Show Only

Penny King

Karma Llamas

136 Horsman Rd
Waitakere
penny@karmallamas.co.nz

Kathy Ross

PO Box 683

Fort Jones

CA 96032

U.S.A.
llamas@sisqtel.net

Mick Wescombe

330 Emmerson Road

Lovely Banks

Vic. 3221

Australia
Ibl@llovely-banks-llamas.com.au

Terry Spekreijse

The Llama Station

31 Rata Street

Rangiora
terry.spekreijse@xtra.co.nz

Diana Norman

Llamas of Tzani

9 River Edge Court

Twin Waters

Queensland Australia 4564
tzani@hotkey.net.au

David & Cindy Ruckman
McFarland's Llama Farm

8092 Old Delaware Road

Mt. Vernon,

OH. 43050, US
cindy@mcfarlandsllamafarm.com

Maisie Hurst

Chateau Miniature Donkeys
770 Blackbridge Rd

RD1, Kaukapakapa
chateauminidonks@ihug.co.nz
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